1
®
EL5100, EL5101, EL5300
May 3, 2007 FN7330.3Data Sheet
200MHz Slew Enhanced VFA
The EL5100, EL5101, and EL5300 represent high-speed
voltage feedback amplifiers based on the current feedback

EL5100, EL5101, EL5300
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING TAPE AND REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5100IS 5100IS - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5100IS-T7 5100IS 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5100IS-T13 5100IS 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5100ISZ (Note) 5100ISZ - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5100ISZ-T7 (Note) 5100ISZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5100ISZ-T13 (Note) 5100ISZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5100IW-T7 y 7” (3k pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5100IW-T7A y 7” (250 pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5101IW-T7 2 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5101IW-T7A 2 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5300IU 5300IU - 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5300IU-T7 5300IU 7” 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5300IU-T13 5300IU 13” 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5300IUZ (Note) 5300IUZ - 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0040